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92.514
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2924
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95.487 M

3107

330-93-V

96.305

96.583

97.226
2975

275-93-V

Mijn auto uit!

Dobermann Pinschers

Grenswisselkantoor
Eén vlam voor twee feiten

Ontbrekend bestanddeel

Motivering vervolgingsbeslissing

Aflatoxinepinda's

Sportkantine

Vliegbasis Volkel
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17-10-1995
24-10-1995
7-11-1995
21-11-1995
28-11-1995
19-12-1995
9-1-1996
16-4-1996
23-4-1996
23-4-1996
25-6-1996
25-6-1996
25-6-1996
25-6-1996
1-7-1996
8-10-1996
15-10-1996
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22-10-1996
17-12-1996
11-2-1997
18-2-1997
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8-4-1997
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29-4-1997
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